Name

Anderson, John

Denby, Stephen

Dillard, Scott

Hawkins, George

Hester, Jimmy

Hill, Charles

Marquez, Joe

Marshall, Ron

Proffitt, Robert

Rodriguez, Jesse

Sanchez, David

Valdez, Paul

Waters, Carl

HTGA 2021-2022
Score Post Report - SHM - National GC of LA - Sat, February 19

Course / Tee

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Regular - White -
All 18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

The National GC of Louisiana - Regular - White -
All 18

The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All
18

CR/S/Par

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

69.9/124/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

67.8/116/72

69.9/124/72

67.8/116/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

95

82

102

100

100

91

105

93

91

113

95

100

100

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN



