HTGA 2021-2022 Score Post Report - SHM - National GC of LA - Sat, February 19

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Anderson, John	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Denby, Stephen	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	82	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Dillard, Scott	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	102	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Hawkins, George	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Hester, Jimmy	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Hill, Charles	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Marquez, Joe	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	105	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Marshall, Ron	The National GC of Louisiana - Regular - White - All 18	69.9/124/72	93	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Proffitt, Robert	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rodriguez, Jesse	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	113	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Sanchez, David	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Valdez, Paul	The National GC of Louisiana - Regular - White - All 18	69.9/124/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Waters, Carl	The National GC of Louisiana - Senior - Gold - All 18	67.8/116/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN